Medium Frequency AC Power Source
Taipei, China: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Shenzhen, China: Tel.: +86-755-2812 9890 · Fax: +86-755-2814 9802
TFC400-63 Series Three Phase 400Hz AC Power Source
Model Capacity
Max.Current
@115V
Input
N.W
(kg)
G.W.
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
TFC400-6301.5 1.5KVA 4.3A 1P 220Vac 30 40 450W*176H*500D
TFC400-6303 3KVA 8.6A 3P 380Vac 40 50 450W*176H*500D
TFC400-6306 6KVA 17.3A 3P 380Vac 150 175 500W*900H*680D
TFC400-6310 10KVA 29A 3P 380Vac 170 200 500W*900H*680D
TFC400-6315 15KVA 43A 3P 380Vac 200 240 500W*900H*680D
TFC400-6320 20KVA 58A 3P 380Vac 260 300 590W*1100H*800D
TFC400-6330 30KVA 86A 3P 380Vac 300 360 590W*1100H*800D
TFC400-6345 45KVA 130A 3P 380Vac 400 450 720W*1220H*1080D
TFC400-6360 60KVA 173A 3P 380Vac 500 580 720W*1220H*1080D
TFC400-6375 75KVA 217A 3P 380Vac 530 610 750W*1300H*1382D
TFC400-6390 90KVA 260A 3P 380Vac 650 730 750W*1300H*1382D
TFC400-63100 100KVA 289A 3P 380Vac 700 820 1380W*1580H*870D
TFC400-63120 120KVA 347A 3P 380Vac 800 900 1380W*1580H*870D
TFC400-63150 150KVA 434A 3P 380Vac 900 1000 1380W*1580H*870D
TFC400-63180 180KVA 521A 3P 380Vac 1200 1320 1650W*1800H*1150D
TFC400-63200 200KVA 579A 3P 380Vac 1300 1420 1650W*1800H*1150D
TFC400-63250 250KVA 724A 3P 380Vac 1500 1620 1650W*1800H*1150D
TFC400-63300 300KVA 869A 3P 380Vac 800 900 2000W*1700H*1080D
TFC400-63400 400KVA 1159A 3P 380Vac 1000 1150 2000W*1700H*1080D
TFC400-63500 500KVA 1449A 3P 380Vac 1800 2000 2700W*2100H*1100D
TFC400-63600 600KVA 1739A 3P 380Vac 2000 2200 2700W*2100H*1100D
TFC400-63750 750KVA 2173A 3P 380Vac 3000 3500 3200W*2200H*1400D
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.